
EBRC12RSE1

12000 Btu/h

12.0

115 V~

60 Hz

8.6 A

550 PSIG

300 PSIG

R410A/22.93oz

MODEL

Capacity

CEER

Rated Voltage

Rated Frequency

Current

High Side Pressure

Low Side Pressure

Refrigerant/Charge

115V 12K

45

1
1

5

WINDOW
AIR CONDITIONER

ROOM AIR CONDITIONER
SA13446

PET

PANTONE Yellow CVC
K100

<>

Date Manufactured: MM/YY

Customer Service: 1-844-801-8880

FCC ID:2AJCLTWAC-TUWF  

Made in China

Model:
Capacity : 12,000 BTUs

96

Emerson Quiet Kool

12.0

Estimated Yearly Energy Cost

Combined Energy Efficiency Ratio

Your cost will depend on your utility rates and use.

65 127

EARC12RSE1


